The Monarch Surveyors and Engineering Consultants Limited is pleased to announce that it has recently received 

appointment letter for Assets Demarcation, updation of Land Records & Assistance in Govt. Survey of MTDC Properties. 

The total order value of the project is Rs. 6,04,73,814/- (Rupees Six Crores Four Lakh Seventy-Three Thousand Eight 

hundred and Fourteen Only). This is a significant development, and it is expected to positively impact the business 

operations of the Company. 

This is a significant development, and it is expected to positively impact the business operations of the Company. 

The details as required under Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations

[...]

activities 

As per letter of acceptance work to commence immediately 

with estimated completion timeline as per contract terms.  

Nature of consideration or compensation 

mechanism 
Cash Consideration  

Total cost or contract amount involved 
Rs. 6,04,73,814/- (Rupees Six Crores Four Lakh Seventy Three 

Thousand Eight hundred and Fourteen Only) 

Percentage of shareholding / control acquired and 

/or number of shares acquired 
Not applicable.